
APARICIO

Cassina 1552 MR Angus Adara
“Aparicio”

DATOS

PEDIGREE

RP 

Alt. a la grupa

HBA

Peso actual

Circ. Escrotal

Fecha de Nac.

1552

854013

980 Kg

41 cm 

1,38 m

Criador La Cassina

Propietario CIIADO
 

  

09 /09/2018

Duff Angus 011

Cassina 1033 Referente Lulu
OCC You´re Stout 677Y

Cassina 769 Jockey Lina

Duff New Edition 6108

FCC Rosetta 745R

 Cassina 1552 MR Angus Adara (Aparicio)

Peso al Nacer

Peso al Destete Directo

Peso al Destete Leche

Peso Final

C. Escrotal

DEP PREC PER

-0

5.6

.6

  3.4

18.1

1.3

0.49

0.52

0.4

0.45

0.47

  30%

55 %

25%

  50%

40%

Fuente: ERA 2023 - ANGUS GS

-0.6 0.42 40%

Altura 0.1

AOB

Grasa Dorsal

Grasa de Cadera

Grasa Intramuscular

0.7

-0.12

0.11

 0.4

-0.03.

0.57

0.21

0.22

0.22

0.22

    95%

  75%

95%

85%

70%

% C. Minoristas 0.31 20%


